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Our mission is to provide an equestrian riding program for youth students, via both instructional and 
experiential learning opportunities. To accomplish this, we will engage in equestrian competitions, 

instructional clinics, networking events and occasions for recruitment that includes but not limited to 
scholarship disbursements. 

 
Show Officials  

Judge(s): Alyssa Logan (A), Delaney Rostad (B) 
Ring Steward: MTSU Judging Team Students 
Show Steward: Luke Brock 
Show Manager: Courtney Smith 
Show Secretary: Brandy Lynn Napier 
Announcer: TBD 
Medical Personal: TBD 

 
Patterns & Schedule of Classes   

DAY Class PATTERNS 
SUNDAY Senior High Diamond Reining NRHA #1 

SUNDAY Senior High Diamond Pattern/Rail Horsemanship #1 

SUNDAY Junior & Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding #1 

SUNDAY Junior & Senior High Sapphire Pattern/Rail Horsemanship #1 

SUNDAY Junior & Senior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship #1 

SUNDAY Junior & Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship #1 

SUNDAY Junior & Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship #1 

SUNDAY Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship  #1 

SUNDAY EWD Amber and Topaz Pattern Horsemanship #1 

SUNDAY Alumni High Sapphire Ranch Riding #1 

SUNDAY Alumni High Sapphire Pattern/Rail Horsemanship #1 

SUNDAY Alumni High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship #1 

SUNDAY Alumni High Opal Pattern Horsemanship #1 

 
The pattern book can be found on SHOWYEDA.com 

Bold & Italicized = Senior riders in combined classes  
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Time Schedule 
7:00am Coaches Meeting/ Draw Horses 

8:00am Schooling of Horses        9:00 am Competition Begins: 
  

Class 1. Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining  4 

Class 2. Group 15/7 Senior/Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship  5 

Class 3. Group 10/18 Junior/Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding  11 

Class 4. Group 34 Alumni Sapphire Ranch Riding  1 

Class 5. Group 16/8 Senior/Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship  5 

Class 6. Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship  4 

Class 7. Group 9/17 Junior/Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship  11 

Class 8. Group 33 Alumni Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship  1 

Class 9. Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship  7 

Class 10. Group 30 Alumni Opal Pattern Horsemanship  3 

Class 11. Group 25 EWD Topaz Rail Assisted Horsemanship  1 

Class 12. Group 26 EWD Topaz Pattern Assisted Horsemanship  1 

Class 13. Group 27 EWD Topaz Rail Independent Horsemanship  3 

Class 14. Group 28 EWD Topaz Pattern Independent Horsemanship  3 

 LUNCH  

Class 15. Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship  8 

Class 16. Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship  8 

Class 17. Group 11 Senior High Opal Rail Horsemanship  7 

Class 18. Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship  8 

Class 19. Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split A  6 

Class 20. Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B  6 

Class 21. Group 29 Alumni Opal Rail Horsemanship  3 

Class 22. Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship 8 

Class 23. Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship  7 

Class 24. Group 32 Alumni Emerald Pattern Horsemanship 1 

Class 25. Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A  6 

Class 26. Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship  7 

Class 27. Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B  6 

Class 28. Group 31 Alumni Emerald Rail Horsemanship 1 
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Class 1 Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining (4) 
Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1183 Liam Sweeney Euchee Meadows Equestrian 2 Shelby 
642 Madelyn MacLarren Team Need A Hand 3 Reed 

1899 Ava Davis Euchee Meadows Equestrian 4 Shelby 
392 Rowdy Mullens Team Need A Hand 1 Reed 

 

 

Judge A: 1st: 392 2nd: 642 3rd: 1899 4th: 1183 5th:  6th:  
 

Judge B: 1st: 392 2nd: 642 3rd: 1899 4th: 1183 5th:  6th:  
 

Class 2 Group 15/7 Senior/Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship (5) 
Sponsored By: White Nickel Ranch Team , Lakota Of Ohio  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

401 Eva Leamon Euchee Meadows Equestrian 1 Baylee 
702 Emily Jelderks Euchee Meadows Equestrian 2 Chief 
477 Talynn Ramsey Team Need A Hand 3 Hank 
361 Kendall Kelton Team Need A Hand 4 Nugget 
902 Kaitlyn Moore Euchee Meadows Equestrian 5 Tiger 

  
 

Judge A: 1st: 361 2nd: 477 3rd: 902 4th: 702 5th: 401 6th:  
 

Judge B: 1st: 361 2nd: 477 3rd: 902 4th: 702 5th: 401 6th:  
 

 

Class 3 Group 10/18 Junior/Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding (11) 
Sponsored By: Nutrena , National Snaffle BIt Assn  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

270 Story Esparza Team Need A Hand 9 Gunador 
1212 Garrett Jelderks Euchee Meadows Equestrian 10 Juice 
2285 Annalee Davidson KTR Farms 11 Thor 
791 Klaire Leslie Dreaming Big 1 Big Sonny 
171 Carson Moody Euchee Meadows Equestrian 2 Chief 
780 Ruby Randolph Team Need A Hand 3 Chisum 
475 Kelcie Meade Dreaming Big 4 Gunador 
693 Lainey Collins Euchee Meadows Equestrian 5 Juice 

2066 Addie Sealock KTR Farms 6 Thor 
2223 Megan Griffith Team Need A Hand 7 Big Sonny 
420 Georgia Barron Euchee Meadows Equestrian 8 Chisum 

 

 

Judge A: 1st: 270 2nd: 780 3rd: 693 4th: 475 5th: 420 6th: 2285 
 

Judge B: 1st: 270 2nd: 693 3rd: 780 4th: 420 5th: 2285 6th: 2066 
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Class 4 Group 34 Alumni Sapphire Ranch Riding (1) 
Sponsored By: Brinks Hattery  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2294 Reagan Herr KTR Farms 1 Chief 
 
v 
 

Judge A: 1st: 2294 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

Judge B: 1st: 2294 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

 

Class 5 Group 16/8 Senior/Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship (5) 
Sponsored By: Schneiders Saddlery , Ross Environmental Services  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

401 Eva Leamon Euchee Meadows Equestrian 1 Chisum 
361 Kendall Kelton Team Need A Hand 2 Juice 
702 Emily Jelderks Euchee Meadows Equestrian 3 Nugget 
477 Talynn Ramsey Team Need A Hand 4 Thor 
902 Kaitlyn Moore Euchee Meadows Equestrian 5 Tiger 

 

Judge A: 1st: 401 2nd: 361 3rd: 702 4th: 477 5th: 902 6th:  
 

Judge B: 1st: 361 2nd: 477 3rd: 401 4th: 702 5th: 902 6th:  
 

Class 6 Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (4) 
Sponsored By: Ag Pro  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1183 Liam Sweeney Euchee Meadows Equestrian 3 Reed 
392 Rowdy Mullens Team Need A Hand 4 Tiger 

1899 Ava Davis Euchee Meadows Equestrian 1 Big Sonny 
642 Madelyn MacLarren Team Need A Hand 2 Hank 

 

Judge A: 1st: 642 2nd: 1899 3rd: 1183 4th: 392 5th:  6th:  
 

Judge B: 1st: 642 2nd: 1899 3rd: 1183 4th: 392 5th:  6th:  
 

Class 7 Group 9/17 Junior/Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (11) 
Sponsored By: Moran Saddlery , Haala Denim  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1212 Garrett Jelderks Euchee Meadows Equestrian 4 Ellie 
2285 Annalee Davidson KTR Farms 5 Gracie 
780 Ruby Randolph Team Need A Hand 6 Gunador 
420 Georgia Barron Euchee Meadows Equestrian 7 Hank 
791 Klaire Leslie Dreaming Big 8 Juice 
270 Story Esparza Team Need A Hand 9 Reed 
475 Kelcie Meade Dreaming Big 10 Thor 
693 Lainey Collins Euchee Meadows Equestrian 11 Winston 

2066 Addie Sealock KTR Farms 1 Baylee 
2223 Megan Griffith Team Need A Hand 2 Chief 
171 Carson Moody Euchee Meadows Equestrian 3 Chisum 

 

Judge A: 1st: 780 2nd: 270 3rd: 171 4th: 420 5th: 693 6th: 1212 
 

Judge B: 1st: 270 2nd: 780 3rd: 171 4th: 1212 5th: 420 6th: 693 
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Class 8 Group 33 Alumni Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (1) 
Sponsored By: Pinto Horse Assn  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2294 Reagan Herr KTR Farms 2 Schatzi 
 

Judge A: 1st: 2294 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

Judge B: 1st: 2294 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

Class 9 Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship (7) 
Sponsored By: Katie Van Slyke  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

427 Bristol Holt Euchee Meadows Equestrian 3 Ellie 
2156 Paige Williams KTR Farms 4 Gracie 
465 Evelyn DeRouin-Davidson MW Equestrians 5 Hank 
253 Madison Holt Euchee Meadows Equestrian 6 Phoebe TNAH 
470 Tyler Jackson Team Need A Hand 7 Ready 
176 Madison Garrett White Nickel Ranch 1 Addison 
531 Aiden Nobles Euchee Meadows Equestrian 2 Davey Jones 

 

Judge A: 1st: 465 2nd: 427 3rd: 176 4th: 531 5th: 253 6th: 2156 
 

Judge B: 1st: 465 2nd: 427 3rd: 176 4th: 531 5th: 253 6th: 470 
 

 

Class 10 Group 30 Alumni Opal Pattern Horsemanship (3) 
Sponsored By: Paradise Leather  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1279 Darlene Alls KTR Farms 3 Phoebe TNAH 
2229 Amy Burgess Dreaming Big 1 Gracie 
2134 Kathy Lockhard KTR Farms 2 Juice 

 

Judge A: 1st: 2135 2nd: 1279 3rd: 2229 4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

Judge B: 1st: 1279 2nd: 2134 3rd: 2229 4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

 

Class 11 Group 25 EWD Topaz Rail Assisted Horsemanship (1) 
Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

332 Molly Bates Euchee Meadows Equestrian 2 Lil Sunny 
 

 

Judge A: 1st: 332 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

Judge B: 1st: 332 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

 

Class 12 Group 26 EWD Topaz Pattern Assisted Horsemanship (1) 
Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

332 Molly Bates Euchee Meadows Equestrian 2 Lil Sunny 
 

Judge A: 1st: 332 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

Judge B: 1st: 332 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
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Class 13 Group 27 EWD Topaz Rail Independent Horsemanship (3) 
Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1156 Sarah McAuley Dreaming Big 3 Ruby 
1970 Alexis Sarrell Dreaming Big 1 Jack 
160 Camryn Moody Euchee Meadows Equestrian 2 Lil Sunny 

 
 

Judge A: 1st: 1156 2nd: 160 3rd: 1970 4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

Judge B: 1st: 160 2nd: 1156 3rd: 1970 4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

 

Class 14 Group 28 EWD Topaz Pattern Independent Horsemanship (3) 
Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1156 Sarah McAuley Dreaming Big 3 Ruby 
1970 Alexis Sarrell Dreaming Big 1 Jack 
160 Camryn Moody Euchee Meadows Equestrian 2 Lil Sunny 

 

 

Judge A: 1st: 160 2nd: 1156 3rd: 1970 4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

Judge B: 1st: 160 2nd: 1156 3rd: 1970 4th:  5th:  6th:  

Class 15 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship (8) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

292 Taylor Govig Dreaming Big 3 Jack 
1556 Eleanor Engle Dreaming Big 4 Lil Sunny 
2222 Aleah Stokes KTR Farms 5 Phoebe Euchee 
914 Ryleigh Rhodes Team Need A Hand 6 Phoebe TNAH 
108 Boheme Esparza Team Need A Hand 7 Ready 
537 Gunner Wauford White Nickel Ranch 8 Ruby 
284 Isabella Mobley White Nickel Ranch 1 Addison 
21 Evelyn Spencer Team Need A Hand 2 Chisum 

 

Judge A: 1st: 914 2nd: 21 3rd: 284 4th: 1556 5th: 108 6th: 2222 
 

Judge B: 1st: 914 2nd: 108 3rd: 21 4th: 284 5th: 292 6th: 537 
 

 

Class 16 Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship (8) 
Sponsored By: Hull Electric  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

742 Caroline Allen Euchee Meadows Equestrian 3 Ellie 
815 Kyla Moore Euchee Meadows Equestrian 4 Gracie 
776 Hailey Metzler Euchee Meadows Equestrian 5 Gunador 
233 Emma Ganly MW Equestrians 6 Schatzi 
454 Lorelai Marquardt White Nickel Ranch 7 Tiger 
544 Audrey Touchet White Nickel Ranch 8 Winston 
616 Brielle Hesse White Nickel Ranch 1 Baylee 

1400 Bethanne Brock White Nickel Ranch 2 Big Sonny 
 

 

Judge A: 1st: 233 2nd: 454 3rd: 616 4th: 742 5th: 815 6th: 544 
 

Judge B: 1st: 233 2nd: 616 3rd: 454 4th: 742 5th: 815 6th: 544 
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Class 17 Group 11 Senior High Opal Rail Horsemanship (7) 
Sponsored By: Equine Differences Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

531 Aiden Nobles Euchee Meadows Equestrian 3 Lil Sunny 
253 Madison Holt Euchee Meadows Equestrian 4 Phoebe Euchee 
427 Bristol Holt Euchee Meadows Equestrian 5 Phoebe TNAH 

2156 Paige Williams KTR Farms 6 Ready 
465 Evelyn DeRouin-Davidson MW Equestrians 7 Ruby 
470 Tyler Jackson Team Need A Hand 1 Addison 
176 Madison Garrett White Nickel Ranch 2 Jack 

 

Judge A: 1st: 253 2nd: 465 3rd: 176 4th: 531 5th: 2156 6th: 427 
 

Judge B: 1st: 531 2nd: 465 3rd: 470 4th: 253 5th: 176 6th: 2156 

 

Class 18 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship (8) 
Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

914 Ryleigh Rhodes Team Need A Hand 6 Phoebe TNAH 
292 Taylor Govig Dreaming Big 7 Ruby 
537 Gunner Wauford White Nickel Ranch 8 Thor 

2222 Aleah Stokes KTR Farms 1 Addison 
108 Boheme Esparza Team Need A Hand 2 Chisum 

1556 Eleanor Engle Dreaming Big 3 Jack 
284 Isabella Mobley White Nickel Ranch 4 Juice 
21 Evelyn Spencer Team Need A Hand 5 Pheobe Euchee 

  

Judge A: 1st: 108 2nd: 914 3rd: 2222 4th: 284 5th: 537 6th: 292 
 

Judge B: 1st: 914 2nd: 2222 3rd: 537 4th: 284 5th: 21 6th: 292 
 

 

Class 19 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2238 Cullen McNeece Dreaming Big 3 Jack 
529 Claire Green Euchee Meadows Equestrian 4 Lil Sunny 

2161 Olivia Sandifer KTR Farms 5 Ready 
682 Aubriana Blaga MW Equestrians 6 Schatzi 
442 Cooper Miller Team Need A Hand 1 Addison 

2216 Audrey Rooff White Nickel Ranch 2 Davey Jones 
  

Judge A: 1st: 682 2nd: 2161 3rd: 529 4th: 2238 5th: 2216 6th:  
 

Judge B: 1st: 2161 2nd: 682 3rd: 2238 4th: 529 5th: 2216 6th:  
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Class 20 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2051 Lyla Fulford MW Equestrians 2 Ellie 
590 Alayna Little Dreaming Big 3 Gunador 

2237 Daphne Davasher KTR Farms 4 Juice 
2031 Reef Culmer MW Equestrians 5 Lil Sunny 
603 Aubrey Sutton Dreaming Big 6 Thor 
114 Krista Little Team Need A Hand 1 Davey Jones 

  

Judge A: 1st: 2051 2nd: 603 3rd: 2031 4th: 2237 5th: 590 6th: 114 
 

Judge B: 1st: 603 2nd: 2031 3rd: 2051 4th: 2237 5th: 590 6th: 114 
 

Class 21 Group 29 Alumni Opal Rail Horsemanship (3) 
Sponsored By: American Paint Horse Assn  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2229 Amy Burgess Dreaming Big 2 Ready 

1279 Darlene Alls KTR Farms 3 Schatzi 

2134 Kathy Lockhard KTR Farms 1 Davey Jones 

  

Judge A: 1st: 1279 2nd: 2134 3rd: 2229 4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

Judge B: 1st: 2134 2nd: 1279 3rd: 2229 4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

Class 22 Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship (8) 
Sponsored By: Greenwood Chevrolet  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

815 Kyla Moore Euchee Meadows Equestrian 8 Schatzi 

544 Audrey Touchet White Nickel Ranch 2 Ellie 

776 Hailey Metzler Euchee Meadows Equestrian 3 Gracie 

616 Brielle Hesse White Nickel Ranch 4 Hank 

742 Caroline Allen Euchee Meadows Equestrian 5 Phoebe Euchee 

454 Lorelai Marquardt White Nickel Ranch 6 Phoebe TNAH 

233 Emma Ganly MW Equestrians 7 Ruby 

1400 Bethanne Brock White Nickel Ranch 1 Big Sonny 
 

Judge A: 1st: 233 2nd: 454 3rd: 776 4th: 616 5th: 815 6th: 544 
 

Judge B: 1st: 233 2nd: 616 3rd: 1400 4th: 454 5th: 815 6th: 776 
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Class 23 Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship (7) 
Sponsored By: Southern Ohio Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2060 Julianna Spencer Team Need A Hand 4 Hank 
844 Avi Bradfield Dreaming Big 5 Phoebe Euchee 

1166 Hannah Wing Team Need A Hand 6 Phoebe TNAH 
225 Emma Hurst Euchee Meadows Equestrian 7 Thor 
89 Landrie Church Team Need A Hand 1 Big Sonny 

559 Ezekiel Hesse White Nickel Ranch 2 Chisum 
426 Amelia George Team Need A Hand 3 Gracie 

 

Judge A: 1st: 426 2nd: 2060 3rd: 225 4th: 1166 5th: 89 6th: 844 
 

Judge B: 1st: 426 2nd: 2060 3rd: 225 4th: 1166 5th: 89 6th: 884 
 

Class 24 Group 32 Alumni Emerald Pattern Horsemanship (1) 
Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1607 Kristen McMurray KTR Farms 2 Ready 
 

Judge A: 1st: 1607 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

Judge B: 1st: 1607 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

Class 25 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A (6) 
Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

2238 Cullen McNeece Dreaming Big 3 Jack 
590 Alayna Little Dreaming Big 4 Lil Sunny 
529 Claire Green Euchee Meadows Equestrian 5 Ruby 

2161 Olivia Sandifer KTR Farms 6 Schatzi 
2031 Reef Culmer MW Equestrians 1 Addison 
114 Krista Little Team Need A Hand 2 Davey Jones 

 

Judge A: 1st: 2031 2nd: 2161 3rd: 114 4th: 529 5th: 2238 6th: 590 
 

Judge B: 1st: 2031 2nd: 2161 3rd: 114 4th: 2238 5th: 529 6th: 590 
 

Class 26 Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship (7) 
Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

844 Avi Bradfield Dreaming Big 1 Big Sonny 
225 Emma Hurst Euchee Meadows Equestrian 2 Gracie 
426 Amelia George Team Need A Hand 3 Gunador 

2060 Julianna Spencer Team Need A Hand 4 Phoebe Euchee 
1166 Hannah Wing Team Need A Hand 5 Phoebe TNAH 

89 Landrie Church Team Need A Hand 6 Thor 
559 Ezekiel Hesse White Nickel Ranch 7 Winston 

 

Judge A: 1st: 426 2nd: 1166 3rd: 225 4th: 89 5th: 844 6th: 2060 
 

Judge B: 1st: 426 2nd: 1166 3rd: 225 4th: 844 5th: 89 6th: 559 
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Class 27 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B (6) 
Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

603 Aubrey Sutton Dreaming Big 4 Lil Sunny 
2237 Daphne Davasher KTR Farms 5 Ready 
682 Aubriana Blaga MW Equestrians 6 Schatzi 

2051 Lyla Fulford MW Equestrians 1 Addison 
442 Cooper Miller Team Need A Hand 2 Chisum 

2216 Audrey Rooff White Nickel Ranch 3 Jack 
 
 

 

Judge A: 1st: 2237 2nd: 603 3rd: 2051 4th: 682 5th: 2216 6th:  
 

Judge B: 1st: 2051 2nd: 603 3rd: 682 4th: 2237 5th: 2216 6th:  
 

Class 28 Group 31 Alumni Emerald Rail Horsemanship (1) 
Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  

Back# Name  Team  Draw Horse 

1607 Kristen McMurray KTR Farms 2 Ready 
 

 

Judge A: 1st: 1607 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

Judge B: 1st: 1607 2nd:  3rd:  4th:  5th:  6th:  
 

Show Results 
Teams 

SR High Point Team A:Euchee Meadows 
B:Tie Euchee Meadows & TNAH 

JR High Point 
Team 

A & B:Euchee Meadows 

SR Res. High Point 
Team 

A:Team Need A Hand 
 

JR Res. High Point 
Team 

A & B:Team Need A Hand 

    

High Point Riders 
SR High Point Rider A&B: Madelyn MacLarren 

                  TNAH 
JR High Point 

Rider 
A&B: Garrett Jelderks-  
           Euchee Meadows 

SR Res. High Point 
Rider 

A:Rowdy Mullens- TNAH 
B: Ava Davis- Euchee Meadows 

JR Res. High Point 
Rider 

A&B: Annalee Davidson-  
              KTR Farms 

 

Elementary Pearl 
Pearl High Point 

Rider 
A & B: Ryleigh Rhodes- Team Need 
A Hand 

Pearl Res. High 
Point Rider 

A: Boheme Esparza- Team Need A  Hand 
B: Isabella Mobley White Nickel Ranch 

Sportsmanship Award(s) Garrett Jelderks & Paige Williams 
Horse of the Show A: Lil Sunny- White Nickel Ranch 

B: Chisum- Team Need A Hand 
Best Groomed Horse of the Show Gracie- KTR Farms 
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JUDGE A: SUNDAY SCOREBOARD 

 

JUDGE B: SUNDAY SCOREBOARD 
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Horses 

Horse 
name 

Team name Horse 
color/breed 

1 or 2 
hands Spurs Description Flying 

Change 

Addison 
Dreaming 

Big POA Sorrel 1 hand Division 
Appropriate 

4 hands spurs stop collects with your leg must 
use your leg, hand and shoulder to steer. You 

must have a supporting leg to keep her 
moving straight. 1 hand, Div app spurs 

 

Baylee 
Euchee 

Meadows sorrel QH 2 hands No Spurs 

Quiet rider = happy horse! Keep her focused 
on her task. Think and set up and she will do. 
Responds off voice. don't pin up. 2 hands, No 

spurs 

no 

Big 
Sonny 

White 
Nickel 

QH Sorrel 
Gelding 1 hand Division 

Appropriate 

Ranch Horse, leg off whoa to stop and back, 
can be lazy, keep him straight when asking 
for right lead will try to drop shoulder, keep 

rhythm at jog. 1 hand, Div app spurs 

yes 

Chief TNAH 
QH 

Buckskin 
Gelding 

1 hand No Spurs 

Straight Forward, Strong horse, use voice to 
help in downward transition, can get strong at 

lope if you do not support him. 1 hand, No 
spurs 

no 

Chisum TNAH QH Gelding 
Sorrel 1 hand Division 

Appropriate 

Ranch Rider must be forward and straight in 
lead change or he will skip change, honest 
boy, ride leg to hand, no outside leg in Ext. 

trot or he will lope off. 1 hand, Div app spurs 

yes 

Davey 
Jones 

KTR Sorrel paint 
gelding 2 hands No spurs- 

Yes Crop 

Carry a crop keep him in front of your leg with 
a soft contact on his face. Do not clench your 

legs. 2 hands, No spurs- yes crop 
 

Ellie KTR Palomino 
paint 2 hands Ball spurs 

Land shark in a group. Excellent draw. Keep 
organized, soft leg & soft contact. 2 hands, 

Ball spurs 
 

Gracie KTR Sorrel paint 
mare 2 hands No Spurs Great draw easy. Have a soft contact on her 

don’t override. 2 hands, No spurs  

Gunador TNAH QH Bay 
Gelding 1 hand Division 

Appropriate 

Reiner/Ranch rider drops shoulder to right, 
keep him connected and organized, will take 
off on run downs if not balanced so keep in 

mind if riding quarterline in patterns. 1 hand, 
Div app spurs 

yes 

Hank TNAH QH Bay 
Gelding 1 hand Division 

Appropriate 

HMS horse, can sometimes be sticky when 
pivoting to the left, smooth easy ride can be 

lazy, if you jab him with spur he will kick out. 1 
hand, Div app spurs 

yes 

Jack 
Dreaming 

Big 
POA 

Buckskin 1 hand Division 
Appropriate 

Pony- finished pattern horse spurs stop light 
hands collect with your leg. 1 hand, Div app 

spurs 
 

Juice TNAH QH Sorrel 
Gelding 1 hand 

Division 
Appropriate 

Support with leg and hand, use your voice to 
help in downward transitions, great pivot. 1 

hand, Div app spurs 
yes 
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Lil Sunny 
White 
Nickel 

QH Sorrel 
Gelding 1 hand 

Div App, 
Crop- 

Pearl/opal 

Lazy will need lots of leg to keep him going, 
set up for right lead by pushing hip in, leg off 
whoa to stop and back (pearl/opal crop). 1 

hand, Div app spurs 

yes 

Nugget Euchee 
Meadows 

Palomino 
QH/Arab 2 hands No Spurs 

Great/fun horsemanship horse! On point 
transitions if asked quietly and clear. Have 

contact, but not harsh contact. 2 hands, No 
spurs 

yes 

Phoebe 
Euchee 

Euchee 
Meadows Black QH 1 or 2 

hands No Spurs 
Schoolmaster. Will only give as much as the 
riders asks. Bouncy trot. 1 or 2 hands, No 

spurs 
no 

Phoebe 
TNAH 

TNAH Paint Mare 
Sorrel 1 hand Division 

Appropriate 

Honest Lesson horse that does the ranch 
events, requires a confident leg to lope or she 
will just trot, She can jog slow so set your own 

pace or she will pack you around like the 
passenger you are being. 1 hand, Div app 

spurs 

no 

Ready 
Euchee 

Meadows Bay Arabian 2 hands No Spurs 
Ranch arab, do not pin up with your reins. 
Have light contact. Set up for leads and 

prepare lead change. 2 hands, No spurs 
Yes 

Reed? TNAH QH Sorrel 
Gelding 1 hand No Spurs 

reiner be soft and slow, keep hand steady, 
very feely and responsive, Talk to Rowdy for 

specifics. 1 hand, No spurs 
yes 

Ruby 
Dreaming 

Big POA Sorrel 1 hand Ball spurs 

Ruby poa sorrel with blanket one hand ball 
spurs only spur stop, collects with legs, light 

hands or she will throw her head finished 
pattern horse. 1 hand, Ball spurs 

 

Schatzi White 
Nickel 

QH Sorrel 
Mare 2 hands Division 

Appropriate 

Ranch Horse, leg off whoa to stop and back, 
reads riders energy, keep her focused and 
she will stay engaged. 2 hands, Div app 

spurs 

no 

Shelby? TNAH QH Sorrel 
Mare 1 hand No Spurs 

reiner be soft and slow, keep hand steady, 
very feely and responsive, Talk to Rowdy for 

specifics. 1 hand, No spurs 
yes 

Thor TNAH QH Sorrel 
Gelding 1 hand Division 

Appropriate 

Ranch horse 13.3 hands, be steady with your 
hand as he will wiggle and follow your hand, 
stay soft and relaxed, very willing and tries 
really hard for you. Does exactly what your 

ask. 1 hand, Div app spurs 

yes 

Tiger TNAH QH Gelding 
Sorrel 1 hand Division 

Appropriate 

HMS horse, support with hand, will try to back 
up right after stop so plan ahead, push hand 
forward in pivots or he will back up, does not 
like to leave the herd in line up. 1 hand, Div 

app spurs 

no 

Winston 
Euchee 

Meadows Paint QH 1 hand Division 
Appropriate 

Ranch reiner type. Keep leg on for driving and 
give clear instructions. 1 hand, Div app 

spurs 
yes 
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	Time Schedule 
	7:00am Coaches Meeting/ Draw Horses 
	8:00am Schooling of Horses        9:00 am Competition Begins: 
	Class 1 Group 20 Senior High Diamond Reining (4) 
	Sponsored By: American Quarter Horse Assn  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 2 Group 15/7 Senior/Junior High Ruby Rail Horsemanship (5) 
	Sponsored By: White Nickel Ranch Team , Lakota Of Ohio  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 3 Group 10/18 Junior/Senior High Sapphire Ranch Riding (11) 
	Sponsored By: Nutrena , National Snaffle BIt Assn  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	Class 4 Group 34 Alumni Sapphire Ranch Riding (1) 
	Sponsored By: Brinks Hattery  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 5 Group 16/8 Senior/Junior High Ruby Pattern Horsemanship (5) 
	Sponsored By: Schneiders Saddlery , Ross Environmental Services  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 6 Group 19 Senior High Diamond Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (4) 
	Sponsored By: Ag Pro  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 7 Group 9/17 Junior/Senior High Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (11) 
	Sponsored By: Moran Saddlery , Haala Denim  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 8 Group 33 Alumni Sapphire Rail/Pattern Horsemanship (1) 
	Sponsored By: Pinto Horse Assn  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 9 Group 12 Senior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship (7) 
	Sponsored By: Katie Van Slyke  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 10 Group 30 Alumni Opal Pattern Horsemanship (3) 
	Sponsored By: Paradise Leather  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 11 Group 25 EWD Topaz Rail Assisted Horsemanship (1) 
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 12 Group 26 EWD Topaz Pattern Assisted Horsemanship (1) 
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	 
	 
	Class 13 Group 27 EWD Topaz Rail Independent Horsemanship (3) 
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 14 Group 28 EWD Topaz Pattern Independent Horsemanship (3) 
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 15 Group 1 Elementary Pearl Rail Horsemanship (8) 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 16 Group 13 Senior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship (8) 
	Sponsored By: Hull Electric  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	Sponsored By: Equine Differences Team  

	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 18 Group 2 Elementary Pearl Pattern Horsemanship (8) 
	Sponsored By: Lollipops and Polkadots  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 19 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split A (6) 
	Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 20 Group 4 Junior High Opal Pattern Horsemanship Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: Puthoff Equestrian Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 21 Group 29 Alumni Opal Rail Horsemanship (3) 
	Sponsored By: American Paint Horse Assn  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 22 Group 14 Senior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship (8) 
	Sponsored By: Greenwood Chevrolet  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 23 Group 6 Junior High Emerald Pattern Horsemanship (7) 
	Sponsored By: Southern Ohio Equestrian Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	Class 24 Group 32 Alumni Emerald Pattern Horsemanship (1) 
	Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 25 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split A (6) 
	Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 26 Group 5 Junior High Emerald Rail Horsemanship (7) 
	Sponsored By: Concord Equestrian Team  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	Class 27 Group 3 Junior High Opal Rail Horsemanship Split B (6) 
	Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 

	 
	Class 28 Group 31 Alumni Emerald Rail Horsemanship (1) 
	Sponsored By: Tribute Nutritional Feeds  
	Back# 
	Name  
	Team  
	Draw 
	Horse 
	JUDGE A: SUNDAY SCOREBOARD 
	JUDGE B: SUNDAY SCOREBOARD 
	 



